Office, Colony & drilling camp Singrauli (M.P.)." 

1. Name of the work : Sealed tenders in single cover are invited forth work of 

“Rate contract for Repairing of Ceiling & Exhaust Fans 
of CMPDI, RI6. Office, Colony & drilling camp Singrauli 
(M.P.)." 

2. Estimated cost : Rs. 133045.00 (Rupees One Lakh thirty three thousand 
and forty five only) including @ GST 

3. Earnest money : Rs 1670.00 in the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn 
in favour of “CMPDI Ltd, RI-6, Singrauli” on any 
scheduled Bank, payable at Singrauli. 

4. Period of completion : 01 (One) Year 

5. Cost of Tender Document:

[...]

Application fee 
for tender 
document 

Period of 
completion 

Rate contract for Repairing of Ceiling 
& Exhaust Fans of CMPDI, RI6. Office, 
Colony & drilling camp Singrauli (M.P.) 

133045.00 

(Including GST) 

1670.00 Nil One year 

1. Earnest Money---- 1670.00 (Rupees One thousand six Hundred seventy only) as Earnest Money is to 

be deposited in the form of A/c Payee Bank Demand Draft of any scheduled Bank in favour of “CMPDI 
Ltd, Rl-6, Singrauli”. The EMD of all unsuccessful bidders will be refunded as promptly as possible 
after finalization of the tender.